
First  Last  Email  Town Party  County  District  Position Title    

Traci Gere Traci.Gere@legislature.maine.gov Kennebunkport Dem York 134 Representative *Chair  

Holly Stover Holly.Stover@legislature.maine.gov Boothbay Dem Lincoln 48 Representative   

Grayson Lookner Grayson.Lookner@legislature.maine.gov Portland Dem Cumberland 113 Representative   

Drew Gattine Andrew.Gattine@legislature.maine.gov Westbrook Dem Cumberland 126 Representative   

Ambureen Rana Ambureen.Rana@legislature.maine.gov Bangor Dem Penobscot 21 Representative   

Cheryl Golek Cheryl.Golek@legislature.maine.gov Harpswell Dem Cumberland 99 Representative   

Dick  Bradstreet Richard.Bradstreet@Legislature.Maine.gov  Vassalboro Rep Kennebec 61 Representative  

Joshua Morris Joshua.Morris@legislature.maine.gov North Turner Rep Androscoggin 91 Representative *REALTOR  

Richard Campbell Dick.Campbell@legislature.maine.gov Orrington Rep Penobscot 19 Representative   

Mark Blier Mark.Blier@legislature.maine.gov Buxton Rep York 138 Representative  REALTOR  

Teresa Pierce Teresa.Pierce@legislature.maine.gov Falmouth Dem Cumberland 25 Senator  *Chair  

Matthew Pouliot Matt.Pouliot@legislature.maine.gov Augusta  Rep Kennebec 15 Senator  *REALTOR  

Eloise Vitelli Eloise.Vitelli@legislature.maine.gov Arrowsic Dem Sagadahoc 24 Senator    
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First Last  Email  Town Party  County  District  Position Title    

Matt Moonen Matt.Moonen@legislature.maine.gov Portland Dem Cumberland 117 Representative Chair* 

Matthew  Beck  Matthew.Beck@Legislature.Maine.gov So. Portland Dem Cumberland 122 Representative   

Stephen Moriarty Steve.Moriarty@legislature.maine.gov Cumberland Dem Cumberland 110 Representative   

Erin Sheehan Erin.Sheehan@legislature.maine.gov Biddeford Dem York 132 Representative   

Adam Lee Adam.Lee@legislature.maine.gov Auburn Dem Androscoggin 89 Representative   

Amy Kuhn Amy.Kuhn@legislature.maine.gov Falmouth Dem Cumberland 111 Representative   

Jennifer Poirier Jennifer.Poirier@legislature.maine.gov Skowhegan Rep Somerset 70 Representative   

John Andrews John.Andrews@legislature.maine.gov South Paris Rep Oxford 79 Representative   

David Haggan David.Haggan@legislature.maine.gov Hampden Rep Penobscot 36 Representative   

Rachel Henderson Rachel.Henderson@legislature.maine.gov Rumford Rep Oxford 78 Representative   

Aaron Dana aaron.dana@legislative.maine.gov Princeton Tribal  Passamaquoddy   Tribal Rep   

Anne Carney Anne.Carney@legislature.maine.gov Cape Elizabeth Dem Cumberland 29 Senator  *Chair  

Donna Bailey Donna.Bailey@legislature.maine.gov Saco Dem York  31 Senator    

Peter  Lyford Peter.Lyford@legislature.maine.gov Eddington Rep Penobscot 10 Senator    
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131st Joint Standing Committees (cont.): 

First Name Last Name Email  Town Party  County  District  Position Title    

Joseph Perry Joseph.Perry@legislature.maine.gov Bangor Dem Penobscot 24 Representative *Chair  

W. Edward  Crockett Ed.Crockett@legislature.maine.gov Portland Dem Cumberland 112 Representative   

Ann Matlack Ann.Matlack@legislature.maine.gov Spruce Head Dem Knox 43 Representative   

Meldon Carmichael Meldon.Carmichael@legislature.maine.gov Greenbush Rep Hancock 18 Representative   

Amburdeen  Rana Ambureen.Rana@legislature.maine.gov Bangor Dem Penobscot 21 Representative   

Tavis Hasenfus Tavis.Hasenfus@Legislature.Maine.gov Readfield Dem Kennebec 57 Representative   

Thomas Lavigne Thomas.Lavigne@legislature.maine.gov Berwick Rep York 148 Representative   

Tracy Quint Tracy.Quint@legislature.maine.gov Hodgdon Rep Aroostook 8 Representative   

Laurel Libby Laurel.Libby@legislature.maine.gov Auburn Rep Androscoggin 90 Representative   

Shelley Rudnicki Shelley.Rudnicki@legislature.maine.gov Fairfield Rep Kennebec 67 Representative   

Nicole  Grohoski Nicole.Grohoski@legislature.maine.gov Ellsworth Dem Hancock 7 Senator *Chair  

Benjamin Chipman Ben.Chipman@legislature.maine.gov Portland Dem Cumberland 28 Senator   

James Libby James.Libby@legislature.maine.gov Standish Rep Cumberland 22 Senator   

James Libby James.Libby@legislature.maine.gov Standish Rep Cumberland 22 Senator   
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